Kaimeite Electronic (HK) Co., Limited
First choice One-Stop Mixed Distributor for World-Class manufacturer
Email: info@kaimte.com Website: www.kaimte.com
Click to view price, real time Inventory,
Delivery & Lifecycle Information；
IRLML2803TRPBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET MOSFT 30V 1.2A 250mOhm 3.3nC LogLvl

DATE CODE
E = IRLML6402
X = PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
D = IRLML5103
C = IRLML6302
B = IRLML2803
A = IRLML2402
W = (1-26) IF PRECEDED BY LAST DIGIT OF CALENDAR YEAR
W = (27-52) IF PRECEDED BY A LETTER
Y
82008
32003
12001
YEAR
2002 2
52005
2004 4
2007
2006
7
6
2010 0
2009 9
YEAR Y
C03
WORK
WEEK
01
02
A
W
B
04 D
24
26
25
X
Z
Y
WORK
WEEK WH = IRLML5203
G = IRLML2502
K
H
G
F
E
D
C
B
2006
2003
2002
2005
2004
2008
2007
2010
2009 J
Y51
29
28
30
C
B
D
50 X
I  = IRLML0030
J = IRLML2030
L = IRLML0060
M = IRLML0040
K = IRLML0100
N = IRLML2060